
City of San José

Legislation Text

200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113

Amendment to Master Agreements with Professional Service Industries, Inc., CTE Cal, Inc., and Signet
Testing Labs, Inc. for Special Inspection Services for Various City Projects.
Adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager or designee to negotiate and execute the first amendment to
the Master Agreements for consultant services with Professional Service Industries, Inc. (CPMS Contract No.
9468-C), CTE Cal, Inc. (CPMS Contract No. 9468-B), and Signet Testing Labs, Inc. (CPMS Contract No. 9468
-A) for special inspection services for City funded projects in 2024 and 2025 to revise the following two items
in each of the master agreements: (1) extend the term from December 31, 2023, to December 31, 2025, with no
increases to the maximum compensation; and (2) revise hourly rate of field inspections.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-002, Consultant services for design, study, inspection, or other
professional services with no commitment to future action. (Public Works)

File #: 23-1029, Version: 1

City of San José Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

